Junior Uniform

Please refer to Uniform and Presentation Standards for the

College in the Parent/Guardian Handbook.

Student Name:

Contact Name:

COMPULSORY
UNISEX Jersey
XXS

XS

XL

UNISEX PE Shorts
12 14 XS S M L

UNISEX Whanau Tee

BOYS Short Sleeve Shirt
10 12 14 S M L XL
BOYS Shorts
10 12 14 16 76
96 100 104 108 12
BOYS Socks (to be worn with shorts)
2-5 4-7 6-10
GIRLS Short Sleeve Blouse
6 8 10 12 14 16 18
GIRLS Skirt
52 |57 62 67 72 77 82 87
GIRLS Socks

4-7 6-10

Contact Phone:

2XL

3XL

4XL

XL | 2XL @ 3XL

14 XS S M L XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL

5XL

5XL

5XL

6XL

2XL | 3XL  4XL | 5XL | 6XL @ 7XL

80 84

116 120

113 13+

20 22 24

92 97 | 102

113

88

124

26

107

28

12

13+

92

30

17

PRICE $

BOTANY DOWNS

Secondary College*

TOTAL

93.00
93.00
98.00
98.00
103.00
105.00
105.00
110.00
110.00
115.00

115.00

30.00

40.00

46.00

55.00

12.00

46.00

92.00

12.00

575 Chapel Road, East Tamaki, Auckland 2016, New Zealand
Phone 09 273 2310 or visit bdsc.school.nz
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OPTIONAL QTY PRICE $ TOTAL

UNISEX School Ribstock Jacket
12 14 XS S M L XL | 2XL | 3XL @ 4XL @ 5XL 111.00
UNISEX Scarf 33.00
UNISEX Cap (worn outside - recommended for Sport, Health & PE Classes & 10.00
Outdoor Education)
BOYS Trousers
12 14 16 76 80 84 88 92
70.00
96 100 104 108 12 116 120 124
GIRLS Trousers
4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 72.00
GIRLS Tights
Small Average Tall X-Tall 10.00
BOYS Rugby Shorts (for sports teams only)
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 43.00
GIRLS Hockey Skorts (for sports teams only)
6 8 10 12 14 40.00
GIRLS Spanks
6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 35.00
UNISEX Tees
12 14 S M L XL | 2XL  3XL 5XL 40.00
UNISEX Sweatshirts
12 14 S M L XL | 2XL  3XL  4XL 5XL 75.00
UNISEX Socks
2-5 6-10 113 13+ 16.00
UNISEX Sport Tie (for premier teams only) 29.00

TOTAL

Please Note:

If you wish to make a payment for an item online, please pay to the following ASB Bank Account:

Botany Downs Secondary College, 12-3040-0700750-01

Please include Student Name, ID Number and reference ‘Uniform’ then email l.tehira@bdsc.school.nz with the items you
are wanting to purchase.
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