BDSC ORDER FORM

Junior Uniform



Please refer to Uniform and Presentation Standards for the College in the Parent/Guardian Handbook.

	J																
Stude	ent N	ame:															
Conta	act N	ame:			Contact Phone:												
																1 1	
COM	/IPUL	.SOR`	Y												QTY	PRICE \$	TOTAL
UNI	SEX .	Jerse	У	ı											I		
XXS	5															93.00	
	×	(S														93.00	
			S													98.00	
				М												98.00	
						L										103.00	
							XL									105.00	
								2XL								105.00	
									3	3XL						110.00	
											4XL					110.00	
												5XL				115.00	
													6XL			115.00	
UNI	SEX F	PE Sh	orts		,												
12	1	4	XS	S		М	L	XL	2	2XL	3XL	5XL				30.00	
UNI	SEX \	Whan	au Te	e													
14	×	(S	S	М		L	XL	2XL	. 3	3XL	4XL	5XL				40.00	
воу	S Sh	ort SI	eeve	Shirt											I		
10	12	14	1	S	М	L	XL	. 2	XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL	7XL		46.00	
воу	S Sh	orts													I		
10)	12		14 16 76 80)	84	88	3	92							
96	5	100	00 104			108 112		2	116		120	12	4			55.00	
воу	'S So	cks (t	o be	worn	with	shorts	5)										
	2-5		4	-7		6-10		11-13			13	+				12.00	
GIRL	.S Sh	ort SI	eeve	Blou	se												
6	8	10)	12	14	16	18	2	20	22	24	26	28	30		46.00	
GIRL	.s Sk	irt															
52	57	62	67	72	77	82	87	, 6	92	97	102	107	112	117		92.00	

6-10

11-13

13+

GIRLS Socks

4-7

12.00

OPTIC	DNAL			QTY	PRICE \$	TOTAL								
UNISEX School Ribstock Jacket														
12	14	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL			111.00	
UNISE	UNISEX Scarf 33.00													
	UNISEX Cap (worn outside - recommended for Sport, Health & PE Classes & Outdoor Education) 10.00													
BOYS Trousers														
12	1	4	16	76	80)	84	88	92	2			70.00	
96	10	00	104	108	112	2	116	120	124	124			70.00	
GIRLS Trousers														
4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 72.00														
GIRLS Tights														
	Small		,	Average			Tall		X-Tall				10.00	

SPOR	SPORTS												PRICE \$	TOTAL
BOYS Rugby Shorts (for sports teams only)														
S		M L		XL		2XI	_	3XL	4XL		5XL		43.00	
GIRLS Hockey Skorts (for sports teams only)														
6		8 10			12		14						40.00	
GIRLS Spanks														
6		8	10	12	2 14		16	18	20		22		35.00	
UNIS	UNISEX Tees													
12	14	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL		5XL				40.00	
UNISE	UNISEX Sweatshirts													
12	12 14 S		М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL				75.00	
UNISEX Socks														
2-5 6-10 11-13 13+											16.00			
UNISE	UNISEX Sport Tie (for premier teams only) 29.00													
	TOTAL												TOTAL	

Please Note:

If you wish to make a payment for an item online, please pay to the following ASB Bank Account:

Botany Downs Secondary College, 12-3040-0700750-01

Please include Student Name, ID Number and reference 'Uniform' then email I.tehira@bdsc.school.nz with the items you are wanting to purchase.